INFECTION PREVENTION
TOOLKIT
2
INTRODUCTION
ABOUT MICRO-SCIENTIFIC
At Micro-Scientific, we aim to help our customers and end-users maintain the health and safety of
their patients, employees and clients. Since 1975, we have manufactured and marketed products
used for the prevention of microbial transmission and cross-contamination.

minute. ESKAPE bacteria are responsible for approximately 2/3 of all hospital acquired infections.
♦Kills TB in 2 minutes
ORDER INFORMATION
M60034  •  160 Wipes (6 x 6.75 in) M60036 • 24 oz (710) Spray
M60035 •  1 Gallon (3.7 L) Liquid M60038 • 65 XL Wipes (9 x 12 in)
7
30 SECOND KILL TIME
VIRUCIDAL
Enveloped Viruses Hepatitis B Virus (HBV)
Hepatitis C Virus (HCV)
Human Immunodeficiency Virus (HIV-1)
1 MINUTE KILL TIME
VIRUCIDAL
Enveloped Viruses Herpes Simplex Virus Type 1 (ATCC VR-733)
Herpes Simplex Virus Type 2 (ATCC VR-734)
Human Coronavirus (ATCC VR-740)
SARS-CoV-2 (COVID-19)
Influenza A Virus (H1N1)
Influenza A Virus (H3N2)
Non-Enveloped Viruses Norovirus (ATCC VR-782)
Rotavirus (ATCC VR-2018)
FUNGICIDAL
Fungi Trichophyton interdigitale (ringworm) (ATCC 9533)
BACTERICIDAL
Gram-Negative Bacteria Acinetobacter baumannii (ATCC 19606)
Bordetella pertussis (ATCC BAA-589)
Carbapenem Resistant Escherichia coli (ATCC BAA-2471)
Carbapenem Resistant Klebsiella pneumoniae (ATCC BAA-2470)
Enterobacter aerogenes (ATCC 13048)
Enterobacter cloacae (ATCC BAA-2341)
Extended-Spectrum β-lactamase Escherichia coli (ESBL) (ATCC BAA-196)
Klebsiella pneumoniae (ATCC 4352)
Multi-Drug Resistant (MDR) Acinetobacter baumannii (ATCC BAA-1605)
Pseudomonas aeruginosa (ATCC 15442)
Pseudomonas aeruginosa (ATCC BAA-2108)
Salmonella enterica (ATCC 10708)
Gram-Positive Bacteria Enterococcus faecium (ATCC 51559)
Methicillin-Resistant Staphylococcus epidermidis (MRSE) (ATCC 51625)
Methicillin-Resistant Staphylococcus aureus (MRSA) (ATCC 33592)